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° Regular Price
Altitude Thermometer £76.91 soeca

Price

£24.00

Excl. Tax: £20.00
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Short Description

An Altitude fixed thermometer in a polished brass finish.

Additional Information

Clock @ (mm)
Overall @ (mm)

Wall Projection (mm)
Weight (kg)
Manufacturer

Finish

50.00

74.00

27.00

0.040000

Foresti & Suardi

Brass
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